
GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53
G G G G G G G G G G G-01 G-01 G-01 G-01 G G G G G G G G G G G G G

CIPN1 GORIZIA Centro Intermodale Passeggeri (corsia 1) 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30
G7008 GORIZIA corso Italia 215 (San Giusto) 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
G7009 GORIZIA corso Italia 177 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31
G7010 GORIZIA corso Italia 159 (parco) 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32
G7011 GORIZIA corso Italia 89/85 (farmacia) 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33
G7012 GORIZIA corso Italia 51/A 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34
G7236 GORIZIA via Sauro (tribunale) 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35
G7181 GORIZIA via De Gasperi 27 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36
G7015 GORIZIA piazza Vittoria 30 (farmacia) 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38
G7016 GORIZIA via Carducci 26 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38
G7253 GORIZIA via Pellico 4 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39
G7214 GORIZIA via San Gabriele 28 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41
IN999 Valico San Gabriele 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41
IN001 NOVA GORICA (stazione ferroviaria) 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43
IN013 NOVA GORICA Elektro 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45
IN014 NOVA GORICA Remiza 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46
IN015 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica (Gostol NG) 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47
IN016 NOVA GORICA Lavriceva ulica 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48
IN010 NOVA GORICA Cankarjeva ulica 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49
IN011 NOVA GORICA Glasbena šola 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50
IN007 NOVA GORICA via Erjavec (autostazione) 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55

Lunghezza 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704
Cadenza G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G704 G704 G704 G704 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703
Giorni effettivi 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 204 204 204 204 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205
Km TOT 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1572 1572 1572 1572 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579 1579

GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 56
G G G G G G G G G G G-01 G-01 G-01 G-01 G G G G G G G G G G G G G

IN007 NOVA GORICA via Erjavec (autostazione) 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 21.00
IN003 NOVA GORICA Glasbena šola 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 21.02
IN004 NOVA GORICA Cankarjeva ulica 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 21.03
IN017 NOVA GORICA Lavriceva ulica 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 21.04
IN018 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica (Gostol NG) 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 21.05
IN019 NOVA GORICA Remiza 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 21.06
IN001 NOVA GORICA (stazione ferroviaria) 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 21.09
IN998 Valico San Gabriele 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 21.10
G7215 GORIZIA via San Gabriele 45 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 21.11
G7027 GORIZIA piazza De Amicis 2 (palazzo Attems) 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 21.12
G7028 GORIZIA via Carducci 9/11 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 21.13
G7029 GORIZIA piazza Vittoria 1 (chiesa) 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 21.14
G7192 GORIZIA via De Gasperi (fronte 31) 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 21.15
G7237 GORIZIA via Sauro (fronte tribunale) 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 21.16
G7032 GORIZIA corso Italia 80 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 21.16
G7033 GORIZIA corso Italia 118/120 (fronte farmacia) 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 21.17
G7034 GORIZIA corso Italia 190 (fronte parco) 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 21.17
G7035 GORIZIA corso Italia 226 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 21.18
G7036 GORIZIA corso Italia 244 (San Giusto) 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 21.18
CIPN1 GORIZIA Centro Intermodale Passeggeri (corsia 1) 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 21.25

Lunghezza 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920
Cadenza G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G704 G704 G704 G704 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703
Giorni effettivi 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 204 204 204 204 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205
Km TOT 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1616 1616 1616 1616 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624 1624

G703 Giornaliera (8/2-31/12)
G704 Giornaliera (8/2-31/12 NO 25/12)

I-A  GORIZIA (I) - NOVA GORICA (SLO)
Periodo: dal 08/02/25 al 31/05/25 e dal 01/10/25 al 31/12/25

I-R  NOVA GORICA (SLO) - GORIZIA (I)
Periodo: dal 08/02/25 al 31/05/25 e dal 01/10/25 al 31/12/25

INT-1



GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A GI-A
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65
G G G G G G G G G G G-01 G-01 G-01 G-01 G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G

CIPN1 GORIZIA Centro Intermodale Passeggeri (corsia 1) 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
G7008 GORIZIA corso Italia 215 (San Giusto) 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
G7009 GORIZIA corso Italia 177 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
G7010 GORIZIA corso Italia 159 (parco) 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
G7011 GORIZIA corso Italia 89/85 (farmacia) 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
G7012 GORIZIA corso Italia 51/A 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
G7236 GORIZIA via Sauro (tribunale) 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
G7181 GORIZIA via De Gasperi 27 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
G7015 GORIZIA piazza Vittoria 30 (farmacia) 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
G7016 GORIZIA via Carducci 26 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
G7253 GORIZIA via Pellico 4 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
G7214 GORIZIA via San Gabriele 28 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
IN999 Valico San Gabriele 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
IN001 NOVA GORICA (stazione ferroviaria) 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
IN013 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica (Elektro G) 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
IN014 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska CP 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
IN015 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica (Gostol NG) 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
IN016 NOVA GORICA Lavriceva ulica 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
IN010 NOVA GORICA via Cankar 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
IN011 NOVA GORICA via Cankar (fronte 6, stadio) 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
IN007 NOVA GORICA via Erjavec (autostazione) 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55

Lunghezza 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704 7,704
Cadenza G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G701 G701 G701 G701 G701 G701
Giorni effettivi 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122
Km TOT 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940 940

GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R GI-R
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66
G G G G G G G G G G G-01 G-01 G-01 G-01 G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G

IN007 NOVA GORICA via Erjavec (autostazione) 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
IN003 NOVA GORICA via Cankar 6 (stadio) 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
IN004 NOVA GORICA via Cankar 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
IN017 NOVA GORICA Lavriceva ulica 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
IN018 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica (Gostol NG) 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
IN019 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica CP 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
IN001 NOVA GORICA (stazione ferroviaria) 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
IN998 Valico San Gabriele 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
G7215 GORIZIA via San Gabriele 45 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
G7252 GORIZIA via Pellico 1 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
G7028 GORIZIA via Carducci 9/11 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
G7029 GORIZIA piazza Vittoria 1 (chiesa) 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
G7192 GORIZIA via De Gasperi (fronte 31) 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
G7237 GORIZIA via Sauro (fronte tribunale) 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
G7032 GORIZIA corso Italia 80 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
G7033 GORIZIA corso Italia 118/120 (fronte farmacia) 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
G7034 GORIZIA corso Italia 190 (fronte parco) 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
G7035 GORIZIA corso Italia 226 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
G7036 GORIZIA corso Italia 244 (San Giusto) 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
CIPN1 GORIZIA Centro Intermodale Passeggeri (corsia 1) 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.55 23.25 23.55

Lunghezza 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920 7,920
Cadenza G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G703 G701 G703 G701 G701 G701 G701 G701
Giorni effettivi 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122 122
Km TOT 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966 966

G703 Giornaliera (8/2-31/12)
G704 Giornaliera (8/2-31/12 NO 25/12)
G701 Giornaliera (1/6-30/09)

I-A  GORIZIA (I) - NOVA GORICA (SLO)
Periodo: dal 01/06/25 al 30/09/25

I-R  NOVA GORICA (SLO) - GORIZIA (I)
Periodo: dal 01/06/25 al 30/09/25

INT-2



CIPN1 GORIZIA Centro Intermodale Passeggeri (corsia 1)
G7008 GORIZIA corso Italia 215 (San Giusto)
G7009 GORIZIA corso Italia 177
G7010 GORIZIA corso Italia 159 (parco)
G7011 GORIZIA corso Italia 89/85 (farmacia)
G7012 GORIZIA corso Italia 51/A
G7236 GORIZIA via Sauro (tribunale)
G7181 GORIZIA via De Gasperi 27
G7015 GORIZIA piazza Vittoria 30 (farmacia)
G7016 GORIZIA via Carducci 26
G7253 GORIZIA via Pellico 4
G7214 GORIZIA via San Gabriele 28
IN999 Valico San Gabriele
IN001 NOVA GORICA (stazione ferroviaria)
IN013 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica (Elektro G)
IN014 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska CP
IN015 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica (Gostol NG)
IN016 NOVA GORICA Lavriceva ulica
IN010 NOVA GORICA via Cankar
IN011 NOVA GORICA via Cankar (fronte 6, stadio)
IN007 NOVA GORICA via Erjavec (autostazione)

Lunghezza
Cadenza
Giorni effettivi
Km TOT

IN007 NOVA GORICA via Erjavec (autostazione)
IN003 NOVA GORICA via Cankar 6 (stadio)
IN004 NOVA GORICA via Cankar
IN017 NOVA GORICA Lavriceva ulica
IN018 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica (Gostol NG)
IN019 NOVA GORICA Prvomajska ulica CP
IN001 NOVA GORICA (stazione ferroviaria)
IN998 Valico San Gabriele
G7215 GORIZIA via San Gabriele 45
G7252 GORIZIA via Pellico 1
G7028 GORIZIA via Carducci 9/11
G7029 GORIZIA piazza Vittoria 1 (chiesa)
G7192 GORIZIA via De Gasperi (fronte 31)
G7237 GORIZIA via Sauro (fronte tribunale)
G7032 GORIZIA corso Italia 80
G7033 GORIZIA corso Italia 118/120 (fronte farmacia)
G7034 GORIZIA corso Italia 190 (fronte parco)
G7035 GORIZIA corso Italia 226
G7036 GORIZIA corso Italia 244 (San Giusto)
CIPN1 GORIZIA Centro Intermodale Passeggeri (corsia 1)

Lunghezza
Cadenza
Giorni effettivi
Km TOT

G703 Giornaliera (8/2-31/12)
G704 Giornaliera (8/2-31/12 NO 25/12)
G701 Giornaliera (1/6-30/09)

I-A  GORIZIA (I) - NOVA GORICA (SLO)
Periodo: dal 01/06/25 al 30/09/25

I-R  NOVA GORICA (SLO) - GORIZIA (I)
Periodo: dal 01/06/25 al 30/09/25

GI-A GI-A
67 69
G G

0.00 0.30
0.01 0.31
0.01 0.31
0.02 0.32
0.03 0.33
0.04 0.34
0.05 0.35
0.06 0.36
0.08 0.38
0.08 0.38
0.09 0.39
0.11 0.41
0.11 0.41
0.13 0.43
0.15 0.45
0.16 0.46
0.17 0.47
0.18 0.48
0.19 0.49
0.20 0.50
0.25 0.55

7,704 7,704
G701 G701
122 122
940 940

GI-R GI-R
68 70
G G

0.00 0.30
0.02 0.32
0.03 0.33
0.04 0.34
0.05 0.35
0.06 0.36
0.09 0.39
0.10 0.40
0.11 0.41
0.12 0.42
0.13 0.43
0.14 0.44
0.15 0.45
0.16 0.46
0.16 0.46
0.17 0.47
0.17 0.47
0.18 0.48
0.18 0.48
0.25 0.55

7,920 7,920
G701 G701
122 122
966 966
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